



Surrey and Sussex Healthcare
NHS Trust

Trust Headquarters
East Surrey Hospital
Canada Avenue
Redhill
RH1 5RH

Tel: 01737 768511
www.sash.nhs.uk

Our ref: 4527

16 January 2018

Freedom of information request

I am writing in response to your request for information which has been handled under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (FOIA).

Your questions and our response are below.

1: What dictation and audio typing service the Trust currently uses. [Dictate IT](#)

2: How long is the contract for and when is it up for renewal. [2015 - 2018 with an option to extend for two more years.](#)

Also would it be possible to have any details on the contact person who we can discuss the services with? [Sharon Bailey is our Service Lead for Digital Dictation and Managed Service. Sharonbailey3@.nhs.net](#)